
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  T1   Purdue 291  287       578  +2 
6  T1   Miami (OH) 297  281       578  +2 

T7  3   Xavier  299  281       580  +4 
T2  4   Marquette  293  294       587  +11 
9  5   Northern Illinois  300  288       588  +12 
4  T6   Indiana  295  295       590  +14 

T2  T6   Ball State  293  297       590  +14 
T10  8   Cincinnati 301  291       592  +16 
12  T9   Valparaiso Univ. 303  296       599  +23 
T7  T9   IUPUI 299  300       599  +23 
5  11   Loyola - Maryland 296  304       600  +24 

T10  12   Toledo 301  303       604  +28 
13  13   Wisconsin 305  300       605  +29 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Hoosier Collegiate @ Otter Crk
Otter Creek Golf Club

Columbus, IN
Hoosier Collegiate 

Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 10 



Hoosier Collegiate @ Otter Crk
Otter Creek Golf Club

Columbus, IN
Hoosier Collegiate 

Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 10 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Purdue 291 287 578

T2 Luis Fernando Barco (3) 72 69 141

T10 Brian Carlson (4) 71 74 145

T18 Austin Eoff (1) 75 72 147

T18 Jarle Volden (5) 75 72 147

T36 Stuart Macdonald (2) 73 77 150

T1 Miami (OH) 297 281 578

1 Patrick Flavin (1) 72 68 140

5 Jack Sparling (3) 74 68 142

T23 Greg Conrad (2) 75 73 148

T23 Brian Ohr (4) 76 72 148

T54 Daniel Schwarz (5) 77 77 154

3 Xavier 299 281 580

T2 Jose Montano (1) 74 67 141

6 Daniel Wetterich (2) 71 72 143

T13 John Burger (3) 77 69 146

T36 David Long (5) 77 73 150

T69 Matt Wetterich (4) 80 78 158

4 Marquette 293 294 587

T7 Nick Nelson (2) 73 71 144

T10 Charlie Maleki (4) 71 74 145

T23 Oliver Farrell (1) 73 75 148

T48 C.J. Swift (3) 76 77 153

T48 Zach Gaugert (5) 79 74 153

5 Northern Illinois 300 288 588

T13 Joo-Young Lee (1) 75 71 146

T18 Jordan Wetsch (2) 74 73 147

T30 Justin Hemings (5) 75 74 149

T42 Salvador Rocha (3) 76 75 151

T42 Charlie Cameron (4) 81 70 151

T6 Indiana 295 295 590

T13 Andrew Havill (3) 72 74 146

T13 Max Kollin (5) 75 71 146

T30 Jake Brown (1) 75 74 149

T30 Keegan Vea (4) 73 76 149

47 Brendon Doyle (2) 75 77 152

T6 Ball State 293 297 590

T10 Johnny Watts (1) 71 74 145

T23 Michael VanDeventer (2) 75 73 148

T23 James Blackwell (3) 71 77 148

T48 Keegan McKinney (4) 80 73 153

T61 Timothy Wiseman (5) 76 81 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Cincinnati 301 291 592

T2 Emerson Newsome (1) 73 68 141

T30 Austin Squires (4) 77 72 149

T36 Jared O'Kelley (2) 77 73 150

T61 Blake Hamilton (3) 74 83 157

T61 Davis Baxter (5) 79 78 157

T9 Valparaiso Univ. 303 296 599

T13 Peter Webb (1) 70 76 146

T23 Jared Magoline (2) 79 69 148

T42 Zach Cutler (5) 77 74 151

T56 Matt Ward (4) 78 77 155

T58 Mitchell Wittmann (3) 78 78 156

T9 IUPUI 299 300 599

T7 Rylan Porter (1) 70 74 144

T36 Austin Winings (2) 78 72 150

T48 Jackson Juerling (3) 75 78 153

T54 Ian Smith (5) 78 76 154

T61 Michael Johnson (4) 76 81 157

11 Loyola - Maryland 296 304 600

T18 Bennett Wisner (5) 73 74 147

T30 Ethan Wall (1) 71 78 149

T42 Jeremy Wall (3) 75 76 151

T48 Connor Flach (2) 77 76 153

T61 Jimmy Dengler (4) 79 78 157

12 Toledo 301 303 604

T7 Otto Black (2) 73 71 144

T36 Stephen Watts (1) 73 77 150

T58 Jamie Knipe (4) 77 79 156

T61 Thomas Shindler (3) 81 76 157

T61 Colin Joseph (5) 78 79 157

13 Wisconsin 305 300 605

T23 Eddie Wajda (1) 75 73 148

T36 Michael Abrahamson (3) 75 75 150

T42 Jordan Hahn (2) 76 75 151

T69 Matt Ross (4) 81 77 158

71 Brett Robinson (5) 79 80 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Jack Sparrow (Indiana ) 71 76 147

T30 Timmy Hildebrand (Purdue) 72 77 149

T48 Austin Kendziorski (Marquette ) 80 73 153

T56 Christian Fairbanks (Indiana ) 77 78 155

T58 Trevor Ranton (Indiana ) 78 78 156

T61 Michael Makris (Ball State ) 74 83 157

T72 Matt Gerard (Xavier ) 84 79 163

T72 Raphael Denais (Northern Illinois ) 77 86 163

74 Matthew Weber (Indiana ) 82 82 164

75 Will Seger (Indiana ) 80 85 165
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T10 1   Patrick Flavin  Miami (OH)  72  68       140  -4   
T22 T2   Jose Montano  Xavier  74  67       141  -3   
T14 T2   Emerson Newsome  Cincinnati  73  68       141  -3   
T10 T2   Luis Fernando Barco  Purdue  72  69       141  -3   
T22 5   Jack Sparling  Miami (OH)  74  68       142  -2   
T3 6   Daniel Wetterich  Xavier  71  72       143  -1   
T1 T7   Rylan Porter  IUPUI  70  74       144  E   
T14 T7   Otto Black  Toledo  73  71       144  E   
T14 T7   Nick Nelson  Marquette  73  71       144  E   
T3 T10   Johnny Watts  Ball State  71  74       145  +1   
T3 T10   Brian Carlson  Purdue  71  74       145  +1   
T3 T10   Charlie Maleki  Marquette  71  74       145  +1   
T27 T13   Max Kollin  Indiana  75  71       146  +2   
T46 T13   John Burger  Xavier  77  69       146  +2   
T27 T13   Joo-Young Lee  Northern Illinois  75  71       146  +2   
T10 T13   Andrew Havill  Indiana  72  74       146  +2   
T1 T13   Peter Webb  Valparaiso Univ.  70  76       146  +2   
T22 T18   Jordan Wetsch  Northern Illinois  74  73       147  +3   
T14 T18   Bennett Wisner  Loyola - Maryland  73  74       147  +3   
T27 T18   Jarle Volden  Purdue  75  72       147  +3   
T27 T18   Austin Eoff  Purdue  75  72       147  +3   
T3 T18   Jack Sparrow *  Indiana  71  76       147  +3   
T40 T23   Brian Ohr  Miami (OH)  76  72       148  +4   
T27 T23   Greg Conrad  Miami (OH)  75  73       148  +4   
T62 T23   Jared Magoline  Valparaiso Univ.  79  69       148  +4   
T27 T23   Michael VanDeventer  Ball State  75  73       148  +4   
T3 T23   James Blackwell  Ball State  71  77       148  +4   
T14 T23   Oliver Farrell  Marquette  73  75       148  +4   
T27 T23   Eddie Wajda  Wisconsin  75  73       148  +4   
T27 T30   Justin Hemings  Northern Illinois  75  74       149  +5   
T27 T30   Jake Brown  Indiana  75  74       149  +5   
T14 T30   Keegan Vea  Indiana  73  76       149  +5   
T3 T30   Ethan Wall  Loyola - Maryland  71  78       149  +5   
T46 T30   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  77  72       149  +5   
T10 T30   Timmy Hildebrand *  Purdue  72  77       149  +5   
T46 T36   David Long  Xavier  77  73       150  +6   
T56 T36   Austin Winings  IUPUI  78  72       150  +6   
T46 T36   Jared O'Kelley  Cincinnati  77  73       150  +6   
T14 T36   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  73  77       150  +6   
T14 T36   Stephen Watts  Toledo  73  77       150  +6   
T27 T36   Michael Abrahamson  Wisconsin  75  75       150  +6   
T71 T42   Charlie Cameron  Northern Illinois  81  70       151  +7   
T40 T42   Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  76  75       151  +7   
T27 T42   Jeremy Wall  Loyola - Maryland  75  76       151  +7   

T46 T42   Zach Cutler  Valparaiso Univ.  77  74       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T42   Jordan Hahn  Wisconsin  76  75       151  +7   
T27 47   Brendon Doyle  Indiana  75  77       152  +8   
T46 T48   Connor Flach  Loyola - Maryland  77  76       153  +9   
T27 T48   Jackson Juerling  IUPUI  75  78       153  +9   
T67 T48   Keegan McKinney  Ball State  80  73       153  +9   
T62 T48   Zach Gaugert  Marquette  79  74       153  +9   
T40 T48   C.J. Swift  Marquette  76  77       153  +9   
T67 T48   Austin Kendziorski *  Marquette  80  73       153  +9   
T56 T54   Ian Smith  IUPUI  78  76       154  +10   
T46 T54   Daniel Schwarz  Miami (OH)  77  77       154  +10   
T56 T56   Matt Ward  Valparaiso Univ.  78  77       155  +11   
T46 T56   Christian Fairbanks *  Indiana  77  78       155  +11   
T46 T58   Jamie Knipe  Toledo  77  79       156  +12   
T56 T58   Mitchell Wittmann  Valparaiso Univ.  78  78       156  +12   
T56 T58   Trevor Ranton *  Indiana  78  78       156  +12   
T62 T61   Jimmy Dengler  Loyola - Maryland  79  78       157  +13   
T40 T61   Michael Johnson  IUPUI  76  81       157  +13   
T71 T61   Thomas Shindler  Toledo  81  76       157  +13   
T62 T61   Davis Baxter  Cincinnati  79  78       157  +13   
T56 T61   Colin Joseph  Toledo  78  79       157  +13   
T40 T61   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  76  81       157  +13   
T22 T61   Blake Hamilton  Cincinnati  74  83       157  +13   
T22 T61   Michael Makris *  Ball State  74  83       157  +13   
T67 T69   Matt Wetterich  Xavier  80  78       158  +14   
T71 T69   Matt Ross  Wisconsin  81  77       158  +14   
T62 71   Brett Robinson  Wisconsin  79  80       159  +15   
75 T72   Matt Gerard *  Xavier  84  79       163  +19   

T46 T72   Raphael Denais *  Northern Illinois  77  86       163  +19   
74 74   Matthew Weber *  Indiana  82  82       164  +20   

T67 75   Will Seger *  Indiana  80  85       165  +21   
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